SPECIFICATIONS
MPO2000GD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
FREE DOWNLOAD100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MPO-2102 /210 (one per channel)GTP-100B-4: B 4B
GTP-200B-4: 4P200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MPO-2202P/220 (one per channel) PC Software OpenWave software Driver LabView driver
GSC-008 Soft Carrying Case
GRA-426
GAK-003
Rack Adapter Panel
50    Impedance Adapter
GTL-246 USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type, 1200mm
GDP-025 Differential Probe, 25M High Voltage
Differntial Probe
GDP-050 Differential Probe, 50M High Voltage
Differntial Probe
Current Probe - Power Supply,
4 Channel Power Supply for
GCP-530/1030GCP-300 300kHz/200A Current probe
MPO-2204P 200MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope Spectrum Analyzer,,
dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts DMM and Power Supply
MPO-2202P 200MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope Spectrum Analyzer,,
dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts DMM and Power Supply
MPO-2104B 100MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope Spectrum Analyzer,,
dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts DMM and Power Supply
MPO-2102B 100MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope Spectrum Analyzer,,
dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts DMM and Power Supply
Power Cord, Certificate of Calibration, Passive probe (one probe per channel)
GTL-110  BNC-BNC cable x 2, GTL-105A Alligator Clip test lead, GTL-207 Banana plug test lead
MP2-PRO Basic version upgrade to professional version
GCP-530
GCP-1030
GCP-206P
GCP-425P
Power supply for current probe
(2 input channel)
100MHz/30A Current probe
50MHz/30A Current probe
GCP-500
GCP-1000
500kHz/150A Current probe
1MHz/70A Current probe
OPTIONAL
SPECIFICATIONS